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1989-90 UNB Student Union Proposed Budget
Women'GENERAL OPERATING COSTS

9.000
6.000
9,000

6,400
5,104
6,000

Beaverbook 
Student Directory 
Legal Handbook

Audit and Accounting Fees 
J.D. Cards
Office & Telephones (Note 1)
Legal Fees
Salaries
Summer Salaries 
Insurance 
Telephone 
Activity Awards 
Brunswickan Independence 
Equipment Maintenace 
Computer Equipment 
Election 
Honoraria 
Fees CFS 

NBSA
Conferences (Note 2)

4.000 
6,700

10,000
5.000 

47,000
3,400
2.500
6.000 
2,000 
1,300 
1,000 
1,000
4.500 

21,850

5,000
7,450

17.000 
5,000

55.000 
4,200 
2,500

Congratu 
Women's 
Lady Dui 
20, Lady 
winning : 
final gam 
to Lady 
and third 
were alst 
Manager 
their ev; 
Recreatic 
L.B. Gyr 
officials.
Successf

59,23427,504

20,00010,000Grants Committee

25,000
5,000

10,000
5,000

Contingency (Note 4) 
Reserve

0
2,400

0
1,200 25,000 50,000

0 .; i
4,500

29,700 FACULTY CLUBS AND SOCIETIESk

1,300
3,000

0
4,300
2,900

3,000 
6,51 0

Arts
Albert Ross Society
Arts Undergraduate Society
Classics Society
Deutscher Kreis
Economics
French Club
Hemlock Society
History Club
Political Science
Psychology
Sociology
Spanish

A large fi 
last Mon 
& Wome 
To urn am 
response 
held in 
Robbins, 
champio 
Richard v 
In the h 
Ramsey c 
finish fit 
final Pete 
Peacock 
showing

800 845
2,500 2,780

123,450 0 500
Miscellaneous 
Capital Expenditure

0 200 1,000 1,010
1,2500 12,000 850

0 510
Marketing Plan & Survey 0 5,000 0 720

800 850
123,450 160,660 1,200 1,440 

1 ,400 
1,100

735
STUDENT SERVICES 1,050

900 970
Campus Entertaiment 
Live Entertainment 
Speaker Series 
Movie Series 
Winter Carnival 
Administrative Costs

18,560
8,042

15,340

9,835
9,500

13,375 
9,397

Contint
CULTUBusiness Society

960 Computer Science 2,3652,520 African
Board c
Caribbe
India As
Indonea
Malays!
O.C.SA

34,398 2,350 45,252
Education 
Education Society 
Home Economics 
Technology Education

Red'n Black 
Alcohol Awareness 
Orientation 
Grad Class 
Winter Carnival 
Sound System (Note 3) 
Typewriter Service 
UNB Film Society 
Varsity-Mania 
Poster Run Service 
Typewriter Purchase

0 2,200 1,500 
1,950 -

4,400 1,335 4,785

1,365 
1,775 
1,260

1,500
2,875
1.500
2,000
2.500
1,000

0
3,000 
1 ,990

V
3,400 
1,000 
1 ,500 
2,838

Engineering SPECIA
Health S 
A.I.E.S.E 
Amateur 
Campus 
Law Joi 
Women i 
UNB Wi 
Debating 
Campus

EUS 3,205 
1,060 
1,990 
2,670

3,6300 Chemical Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 
Geological Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 
Surveying Engineering

91 00 1,425
2,675

I
0 720

1,300 0 500 450
1,865
1,150

1,500
12,440 1,140 11,73047,073 61,900

MEDIA COSTS Forestry Engineering 
Forest Engineering 
Law Student Society 
Physical Education 
Nursing 
Science
Bailey Geological 
Biology 
Chemistry 
Health Sciences 
Physics

TOTAL FACULTY CLUBS 
AND SOCIETIES

2,205 2,360
800 685Brunswickan

Operating
Capital

TOTAL ( 
AND SP 
INTERSE
Summa
General < 
Student I 
Student I 
Faculty C 
Cultural i 
Grant Fui 
Continge

2,000
1,760
2,000

26,219
9,954 36,173

30,000 2,000
2,050
2,122

0 30,000

CHSR-FM
Operating
Capital

60,000
5,000

72,416
65,000 5,000 77,416

950 1,240
1,915
1,300

1,850
1,200
2,200

630 6,830
TOTAL MEDIA COSTS 101,173 107,416 0

630 5,085
STUDENT PUBLICATIONS

*54,290 55,954 

Continued on page 2 7
10,000 35,234Yearbook

S

f


