1989-90 UNB Student Union Proposed Budget

GENERAL OPERATING COST	S				
			Beaverbook	6,400	9,000
Audit and Accounting Fees	4,000	5,000	Student Directory	5,104	6,000
J.D. Cards	6,700	7,450	Legal Handbook	6,000	9,000
Office & Telephones (Note 1)	10,000	17,000		07.504	50.004
Legal Fees	5,000	5,000		27,504	59,234
Salaries	47,000	55,000		10.000	00.000
Summer Salaries	3,400	4,200	Grants Committee	10,000	20,000
Insurance	2,500	2,500		10.000	05.000
Telephone	6,000	0	Contingency (Note 4)	10,000	25,000
Activity Awards	2,000	2,400	Reserve	5,000	5,000
Brunswickan Independence	1,300	1 000			
Equipment Maintenace	1,000	1,200		25,000	50,000
Computer Equipment	1,000	0			
Election	4,500	4,500			Transfer by a specific
Honoraria	21,850	29,700	FACULTY CLUBS AND SOC	CIETIES	
Fees CFS	1,300	0			
NBSA	3,000 4,300	3,000	Arts		
Conferences (Note 2)	2,900	6,510	Albert Ross Society	800	845
The second secon	100 450		Arts Undergraduate Society	2,500	2,780
Miscellaneous	123,450	000	Classics Society	0	500
	0	200	Deutscher Kreis	1,000	1,010
Capital Expenditure	0	12,000	Economics	850	1,250
Marketing Plan & Survey		F 000	French Club	0	510
Marketing Plan & Survey	0	5,000	Hemlock Society	0	720
Marin and Control of the part of the	100 450	160,660	History Club	800	850
	123,450	160,660	Political Science	1,200	1,440
STUDENT SERVICES			Psychology	735	1,400
OTODENT SERVICES	ereden. Oliver garrete		Sociology	1,050	1,100
Campus Entertaiment			Spanish	900	970
Live Entertainment		19.560			
Speaker Series		18,560		9,835	13,375
Movie Series	- 69 BH	8,042	Business Society	9,500	9,397
Winter Carnival		15,340			
Administrative Costs	34,398	960	Computer Science	2,520	2,365
Administrative Costs	34,398	2,350 45,252		7 6 7 12 5 6 12	- Company to a given
Red'n Black	0	2,200	Education		Section 1985
Alcohol Awareness	1,500	2,200	Education Society	1,365	1,500
Orientation	2,875	3,000	Home Economics	1,775	1,950
Grad Class	1,500	1,990	Technology Education	1,260 4,400	1,335 4,785
Winter Carnival	2,000	1,330	•		
Sound System (Note 3)	2,500	3,400			
Typewriter Service	1,000	1,000	Engineering		
UNB Film Society	0	1,500	EUS	3,205	3,630
Varsity-Mania	0	2,838	Chemical Engineering	1,060	910
Poster Run Service	0	720	Civil Engineering	1,990	1,425
Typewriter Purchase	1,300	0	Electrical Engineering	2,670	2,675
7, 2, 3, 3, 4, 5, 6, 6, 6, 6, 6, 6, 6, 6, 6, 6, 6, 6, 6,	1,000		Geological Engineering	500	450
	47,073	61,900	Mechanical Engineering	1,865	1,500
			Surveying Engineering	1,150 12,440	1,140 11,730
MEDIA COSTS			Forestry Transporter		
			Forestry Engineering	2,205	2,360
Brunswickan			Forest Engineering	800	685
Operating	26,219	30,000	Law Student Society	2,000	2,000
Capital	9,954 36,173	0 30,000	Physical Education	1,760	
					2,050
CHSR-FM			Nursing	2,000	2,122
Operating	60,000	72,416	Science	950	1,240
Capital	5,000 65,000	5,000 77,416	Bailey Geological	1,850	
			Biology	1,200	1,915
TOTAL MEDIA COSTS	101,173	107,416	Chemistry	2,200	
			Health Sciences	630 6,830	0 630 5,085
STUDENT PUBLICATIONS			Physics		030 5,085
			TOTAL FACULTY CLUBS	54,290	55,954
Yearbook	10,000	35,234	AND SOCIETIES		
			The state of the same of the same of the	C	ontinued on page 27

March 3

Women

Congratu
Women's
Lady Du
20, Lady
winning
final gan
to Lady
and third
were alse
Manager
their ev
Recreatic
L.B. Gyr
officials.
Success

A large flast Mone & Wome Tournam response held in Robbins champio Richard value in the Ramsey of finish fin final Peters Peacock showing

CONTINU

African Board of Caribbe India As Indonea Malaysi O.C.S.A.

SPECIA
Health S
A.I.E.S.E
Amateur
Campus
Law Jou
Women
UNB W
Debating
Campus

AND SPINTERSE Summa General Student Student Faculty (

Faculty (
Cultural
Grant Fu
Continge